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DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWWAY

2015 SCCA Runoffs

Form

FM Race

Race (40:00 or 14 Laps) started at 10:00:43

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
9/25/2015 09:55 AM

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3
3 10:06:51.393 2:01.175 145.929 1:04.908 29.841 26.426
(132) Joseph Burton-Harris 4 10:08:53.512 2:02.119 146.190 1:05.172 30.180 26.767
1 10:02:45.839 2:02.490 106.684 1:06.469 29.525 26.496 5 10:10:54.665 2:01.158 144.637 1:04.510 29.906 26.737
2 10:04:45.371 1:59.532 143.873 1:04.362 28.796 26.374 6 10:12:55.456 2:00.791 144.382 1:04.327 29.818 26.646
3 10:06:44.292 1:58.921 144.637 1:03.405 29.114 26.402 7 10:14:55.871 2:00.415 143.873 1:04.010 29.745 26.660
4 10:08:43.606 1:59.314 144127 1:03.679 29.241 26.394 8 10:16:56.585 2:00.714 143.620 1:03.969 30.042 26.703
5 10:10:42.833 1:59.227 144.637 1:03.514 29.355 26.358 9 10:18:57.223 2:00.638 143.620 1:04.110 29.896 26.632
6 10:12:41.919 1:59.086 144.382 1:03.383 29.322 26.381 10 10:20:57.674 2:00.451 144.127 1:04.164 29.691 26.596
7 10:14:40.505 1:58.586 144127 1:03.164 29.083 26.339 11 10:22:57.775 2:00.101 143.117 1:03.949 29.580 26.572
8 10:16:39.147 1:58.642 143.368 1:03.311 29.061 26.270 12 10:24:58.173 2:00.398 143.620 1:04.011 29.876 26.511
9 10:18:37.831 1:58.684 143.873 1:03.259 29.117 26.308 13 10:26:57.939 1:59.766 143.873 1:03.866 29.493 26.407
10 10:20:36.614 1:58.783 144.382 1:03.300 29.163 26.320 14 10:28:57.837 1:59.898 144.894 1:03.937 29.548 26.413
1 10:22:35.076 1:58.462 145.151 1:03.290 28.974 26.198
12 10:24:33.910 1:58.834 145.409 1:03.270 29.119 26.445 (08) John Entwistle
13 10:26:31.939 1:58.029 144.382 1:02.914 28.897 26.218 1 10:02:49.240 2:05.299 104.769 1:08.515 29.854 26.930
14 10:28:31.663 1:59.724 145.668 1:03.717 29.377 26.630 2 10:04:52.289 2:03.049 145.929 1:06.346 29.843 26.860
3 10:06:55.477 2:03.188 143.620 1:05.930 30.119 27.139
(28) Carson Weeder 4 10:08:59.052 2:03.575 141.875 1:06.179 30.373 27.023
1 10:02:45.741 2:02.297 107.668 1:06.903 29.449 25.945 5 10:11:02.679 2:03.627 143.620 1:06.380 30.105 27.142
2 10:04:45.382 1:59.641 147.509 1:04.173 29.627 25.841 6 10:13:05.745 2:03.066 140.412 1:05.864 30.094 27.108
3 10:06:45.326 1:59.944 148.582 1:04.445 29.393 26.106 7 10:15:08.781 2:03.036 139.932 1:05.924 29.957 27.155
4 10:08:44.697 1:59.371 148.043 1:04.172 29.110 26.089 8 10:17:12.056 2:03.275 139.216 1:05.960 30.203 27.112
5 10:10:44.758 2:00.061 148.582 1:04.553 29.365 26.143 9 10:19:15.592 2:03.536 139.216 1:06.458 29.994 27.084
6 10:12:44.363 1:59.605 147.776 1:04.269 29.275 26.061 10 10:21:19.022 2:03.430 139.932 1:06.422 29.857 27.151
7 10:14:43.973 1:59.610 147.776 1:04.399 29.213 25.998 11 10:23:23.194 2:04.172 139.692 1:06.632 30.210 27.330
8 10:16:43.855 1:59.882 146.978 1:04.649 29.164 26.069 12 10:25:27.994 2:04.800 139.216 1:07.134 30.432 27.234
9 10:18:43.221 1:59.366 146.190 1:04.233 29.086 26.047 13 10:27:32.963 2:04.969 140.412 1:07.084 30.662 27.223
10 10:20:42.637 1:59.416 147.243 1:04.281 29.156 25.979 14 10:29:38.195 2:05.232 139.692 1:07.223 30.859 27.150
1 10:22:43.909 2:01.272 146.715 1:05.955 29.379 25.938
12 10:24:43.876 1:59.967 148.043 1:05.030 29.207 25.730 (24) Bradley Yake
13 10:26:42.704 1:58.828 149.670 1:04.308 28.891 25.629 1 10:02:53.577 2:09.326 106.545 1:10.441 31.249 27.636
14 10:28:41.569 1:58.865 148.852 1:03.962 29.023 25.880 2 10:04:59.471 2:05.894 141.140 1:07.583 30.882 27.429
3 10:07:05.999 2:06.528 140.412 1:07.404 31.432 27.692
(1) Mike Anderson 4 10:09:12.184 2:06.185 140.172 1:07.683 31.006 27.496
1 10:02:46.906 2:03.420 105.039 1:07.519 29.662 26.239 5 10:11:18.423 2:06.239 140.412 1:07.469 31.243 27.527
2 10:04:47.675 2:00.769 146.978 1:05.606 28.838 26.325 6 10:13:24.215 2:05.792 140.654 1:07.510 30.961 27.321
3 10:06:47.946 2:00.271 146.190 1:04.486 29.455 26.330 7 10:15:30.002 2:05.787 140.412 1:07.415 30.992 27.380
4 10:08:47.562 1:59.616 145.409 1:03.830 29.345 26.441 8 10:17:36.533 2:06.531 140.172 1:07.960 31.121 27.450
5 10:10:47.125 1:59.563 144.382 1:03.847 29.370 26.346 9 10:19:42.053 2:05.520 139.454 1:07.495 30.727 27.298
6 10:12:46.964 1:59.839 145.151 1:04.005 29.469 26.365 10 10:21:47.097 2:05.044 140.412 1:07.054 30.748 27.242
7 10:14:46.297 1:59.333 144.637 1:03.843 29.275 26.215 11 10:23:53.890 2:06.793 140.172 1:08.097 31.320 27.376
8 10:16:45.905 1:59.608 144.894 1:04.066 29.246 26.296 12 10:25:59.091 2:05.201 139.692 1:07.197 30.765 27.239
9 10:18:45.337 1:59.432 143.620 1:04.026 29.133 26.273 13 10:28:05.576 2:06.485 141.384 1:08.186 30.966 27.333
10 10:20:44.519 1:59.182 144.637 1:03.747 29.160 26.275 14 10:30:12.280 2:06.704 140.172 1:08.077 31.196 27.431
1 10:22:44.003 1:59.484 144.637 1:03.964 29.592 25.928
12 10:24:43.349 1:59.346 149.397 1:04.132 29.061 26.153 (27) William Snyder
13 10:26:42.865 1:59.516 145.151 1:03.895 29.290 26.331 1 10:03:02.035 2:17.412 100.517 1:16.692 33.031 27.689
14 10:28:42.131 1:59.266 145.409 1:04.332 29.065 25.869 2 10:05:15.774 2:13.739 141.140 1:12.946 32.986 27.807
3 10:07:28.549 2:12.775 141.140 1:11.181 32.572 29.022
(00) Brekk Harris 4 10:09:38.020 2:09.471 141.140 1:09.386 32.475 27.610
1 10:02:46.996 2:03.168 109.398 1:07.635 29.526 26.007 5 10:11:48.112 2:10.092 140.897 1:09.803 32.328 27.961
2 10:04:48.032 2:01.036 145.668 1:05.610 29.127 26.299 6 10:13:56.584 2:08.472 139.454 1:08.345 32.473 27.654
3 10:06:48.513 2:00.481 147.776 1:04.953 29.196 26.332 7 10:16:04.139 2:07.555 139.932 1:08.353 31.727 27.475
4 10:08:48.246 1:59.733 145.409 1:04.274 29.124 26.335 8 10:18:14.202 2:10.063 139.692 1:08.864 32.321 28.878
5 10:10:49.502 2:01.256 145.929 1:04.806 29.796 26.654 9 10:20:23.830 2:09.628 137.808 1:09.906 31.980 27.742
6 10:12:50.180 2:00.678 144.127 1:04.448 29.623 26.607 10 10:22:32.308 2:08.478 140.412 1:08.565 32.203 27.710
7 10:14:50.883 2:00.703 143.873 1:04.810 29.458 26.435 11 10:24:41.638 2:09.330 138.980 1:09.140 32.258 27.932
8 10:16:51.712 2:00.829 144127 1:04.673 29.641 26.515 12 10:26:52.133 2:10.495 140.412 1:11.589 31.559 27.347
9 10:18:51.553 1:59.841 142.867 1:04.163 29.307 26.371 13 10:29:00.795 2:08.662 141.629 1:09.579 31.866 27.217
10 10:20:51.674 2:00.121 143.620 1:03.997 29.629 26.495
1 10:22:51.962 2:00.288 143.117 1:04.278 29.533 26.477 (5) Paul Ravaris
12 10:24:52.698 2:00.736 143.117 1:04.564 29.605 26.567 1 10:02:53.179 2:09.111 105.039 1:12.108 30.449 26.554
13 10:26:53.206 2:00.508 143.368 1:04.700 29.429 26.379 2 10:04:56.072 2:02.893 144.127 1:05.934 30.159 26.800
14 10:28:53.749 2:00.543 144.894 1:04.486 29.542 26.515 3 10:06:59.440 2:03.368 142.867 1:05.733 30.633 27.002
4 10:09:04.346 2:04.906 142.122 1:06.962 30.816 27.128
(15) Jarret Voorhies 5 10:11:21.339 2:16.993 141.875 1:19.177 30.822 26.994
1 10:02:49.083 2:05.346 106.824 1:09.059 30.114 26.173 6 10:13:28.150 2:06.811 142,618 1:08.991 30.876 26.944
2 10:04:50.218 2:01.135 146.190 1:05.065 29.733 26.337
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2015 SCCA Runoffs

Form Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
FM Race 9/25/2015 09:55 AM
Race (40:00 or 14 Laps) started at 10:00:43

Lap Time of Day LapTm  S/F Speed St S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm  S/F Speed S1 S2 S3
(19) Alan McCallum
1 10:02:47.085 2:03.511 105.445 1:08.290 29.338 25.883
2 10:04:49.064 2:01.979 148.043 1:06.119 29.312 26.548
3 10:06:49.703 2:00.639 145.668 1:04.298 29.466 26.875
4 10:08:57.280 2:07.577 145.151 1:08.148 31.391 28.038
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